Conditional Warranty
DESCRIPTION OF MECHANICAL WARRANTY
Subject to the terms and conditions of this Warranty. Longleaf Collection warrants that all products mechanical operations should be
free from defects in materials, workmanship and operation for 10 years of the applicable product when used in residential application
- commercial applications are warranted for one year.
DESCRIPTION OF FINISHES WARRANTY
Subject to the terms and conditions of this Warranty. Longleaf Collection warrants that all products coated finishes will be free from
defects in material workmanship and from tarnishing, flaking, pitting and discoloration for the lifetime of the product when used in a

#21 Projection: 1”  O/A Width: 1-1/2”
Bathroom Accessories
Example of Ordering
TP10N*
*Towel bars orders add:
-18: for 18” towel bar
-24: for 24” towel bar
-30: for 30” towel bar
to the end of item number.
Item
Plate
Towel Bar - available in
18”, 24” and 30” lengths.
Toilet Paper Holder- Hanging
Towel Ring - 7” diameter
Toilet Paper Holder - Double Post
Toilet Paper Holder - Single Post
Paper Towel - Single Post
TB
TP
TR
TPT
TPS
PTH
Robe Hooks
H10N
H210N
I1
Towel Bar - available in
18”, 24” and 30” lengths.
Toilet Paper Holder- Hanging
Towel Ring - 7” diameter
Toilet Paper Holder - Double Post
Toilet Paper Holder - Single Post
Paper Towel - Single Post
TB
TP
TR
TPT
TPS
PTH
I2
Example of Ordering
TP10N*
*Towel bars orders add:
-18: for 18” towel bar
-24: for 24” towel bar
-30: for 30” towel bar
to the end of item number.
Item
Plate
H231
H251
H251N
Robe Hooks
Bathroom Accessories
Black
Antique Nickel
Venetian Bronze
Bathroom Accessories
Example of Ordering
TP10N*
*Towel bars orders add:
-18: for 18” towel bar
-24: for 24” towel bar
-30: for 30” towel bar
to the end of item number.
Item